
LP60 16' Diameter Dimensions & Cu. Ft. Capacity

Welded
NetBin  

DimensionDimensionTotalLP60
"B""A"Cu FtMODEL

27'-1"10'2,535LP60 16x10
28'-1"11'2,736LP60 16x11
29'-1"12'2,937LP60 16x12
30'-1"13'3,138LP60 16x13
31'-1"14'3,339LP60 16x14
32'-1"15'3,540LP60 16x15
33'-1"16'3,741LP60 16x16
34'-1"17'3,942LP60 16x17
35'-1"18'4,143LP60 16x18
36'-1"19'4,344LP60 16x19
37'-1"20'4,545LP60 16x20
38'-1"21'4,746LP60 16x21
39'-1"22'4,947LP60 16x22
40'-1"23'5,148LP60 16x23
41'-1"24'5,349LP60 16x24
42'-1"25'5,550LP60 16x25
43'-1"26'5,751LP60 16x26
44'-1"27'5,952LP60 16x27
45'-1"28'6,153LP60 16x28
46'-1"29'6,354LP60 16x29
47'-1"30'6,555LP60 16x30
48'-1"31'6,756LP60 16x31
49'-1"326,957LP60 16x32
50'-1"33'7,158LP60 16x33
51'-1"34'7,359LP60 16x34
52'-1"35'7,560LP60 16x35
53'-1"36'7,761LP60 16x36
54'-1"37'7,962LP60 16x37
55'-1"38'8,163LP60 16x38
56'-1"39'8,364LP60 16x39
56'-7"40'8,565LP60 16x40
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40 lb/cu ft

Empty

Bin

Weight

Bean Meal

40 lb/cu ft

Empty

Bin

Weight 60 lb/cu ft

Empty

Bin

Weight 80 lb/cu ft

Empty

Bin

Weight 100 lb/cu ft

Empty

Bin

Weight

16x10 27'1" 2,535 50.7 10,840 50.7 10,840 76.1 11,648 101.4 13,159 126.8 13,860

16x11 28'1" 2,736 54.7 11,133 54.7 11,133 82.1 12,326 109.4 13,514 136.8 14,240

16x12 29'1" 2,937 58.7 11,437 58.7 11,437 88.1 12,660 117.5 13,881 146.9 14,634

16x13 30'1" 3,138 62.8 12,125 62.8 12,125 94.1 13,024 125.5 14,280 156.9 16,126

16x14 31'1" 3,339 66.8 12,440 66.8 12,440 100.2 13,637 133.6 14,660 N/A N/A

16x15 32'1" 3,540 70.8 12,766 70.8 12,766 106.2 13,996 141.6 15,055 N/A N/A

16x16 33'1" 3,741 74.8 13,370 74.8 13,370 112.2 14,367 149.6 15,463 N/A N/A

16x17 34'1" 3,942 78.8 13,719 78.8 13,719 118.3 14,751 157.7 16,953 N/A N/A

16x18 35'1" 4,143 82.9 14,080 82.9 14,080 124.3 15,148 165.7 17,389 N/A N/A

16x19 36'1" 4,344 86.9 14,454 86.9 14,454 130.3 15,559 N/A N/A N/A N/A

16x20 37'1" 4,545 90.9 14,841 90.9 14,841 136.4 15,985 N/A N/A N/A N/A

16x21 38'1" 4,746 94.9 15,241 94.9 15,241 142.4 17,492 N/A N/A N/A N/A

16x22 39'1" 4,947 98.9 15,712 98.9 15,712 148.4 17,947 N/A N/A N/A N/A

16x23 40'1" 5,148 103.0 16,181 103.0 16,181 154.4 18,669 N/A N/A N/A N/A

16x24 41'1" 5,349 107.0 17,635 107.0 17,635 160.5 19,157 N/A N/A N/A N/A

16x25 42'1" 5,550 111.0 18,304 111.0 18,304 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

16x26 43'1" 5,751 115.0 18,779 115.0 18,779 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

16x27 44'1" 5,952 119.0 19,271 119.0 21,455 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

16x28 45'1" 6,153 123.1 19,780 123.1 22,048 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

16x29 46'1" 6,354 127.1 20,320 127.1 22,672 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

16x30 47'1" 6,555 131.1 20,880 131.1 23,316 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

16x31 48'1" 6,756 N/A N/A 135.1 23,948 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

16x32 49'1" 6,957 N/A N/A 139.1 24,599 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

16x33 50'1" 7,158 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

16x34 51'1" 7,359 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

16x35 52'1" 7,560 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

16x36 53'1" 7,761 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

16x37 54'1" 7,962 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

16x38 55'1" 8,163 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

16x39 56'1" 8,364 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

16x40 57'1" 8,565 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

Welded
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Model
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Overall
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Net
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CubicFe

et

Ton Capacity per Material Weight

16' Diameter
Model LP60

Welded Bin

11° Low Pitch Top Cone (Roof)

60° Bottom Cone (Hopper)




